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SV 3085.000 - Busbar cover section

For all-round encapsulation of the busbars. May be cut to the required length.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Material

Colour
Length

Note

To fit busbars
To fit busbars
Dimensions
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 3085.000
Contact hazard protection by covering the busbars.

Thermally modified hard PVC.
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035

1,000 mm

May be cut individually to required length
Busbar E-Cu
40-60x 10
Length: 1,000 mm
10 pc(s).

6

6.4

85472000
4028177036239
EC000775
EC000775

27142414



Tender text

Busbar cover section

May be cut to length as required.

Contact hazard protection to VBG 4,

thanks to full encapsulation of the busbars.

For busbars: 40 x 10 to 60 x 10 mm

Material: thermally modified hard PVC
Continuous operating temperature: max. 100 °C
Fire protection: to UL 94-VO
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