# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



# SV 3085.000 Busbar cover section

State: 16/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

## SV 3085.000 - Busbar cover section

For all-round encapsulation of the busbars. May be cut to the required length.

### Features

Model No.	SV 3085.000
Product description	Contact hazard protection by covering the busbars.
Material	Thermally modified hard PVC. Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
Length	1,000 mm
Note	May be cut individually to required length
To fit busbars	Busbar E-Cu
To fit busbars	40 - 60 x 10
Dimensions	Length: 1,000 mm
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	6
Gross weight	6.4
Customs tariff number	85472000
EAN	4028177036239
ETIM 9	EC000775
ETIM 8	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142414

#### Tender text

Busbar cover section May be cut to length as required. Contact hazard protection to VBG 4, thanks to full encapsulation of the busbars. For busbars: 40 x 10 to 60 x 10 mm Material: thermally modified hard PVC Continuous operating temperature: max. 100 °C Fire protection: to UL 94-VO